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Women / 2 / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylan Johns333
Powersports Gym

9.525 9.650 8.9259.400 37.500
9 1T 2 12T 1 

1 

Emma Cummins115
RBGA

9.800 8.500 9.4259.500 37.225
1 47T 1 1 2T

2T

Leyton Curtsinger470
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.600 9.450 8.9759.200 37.225
4T 6T 6T 9T 2T

2T

Kayli Rivera151
RBGA

9.350 9.400 9.0259.325 37.100
22T 12T 3 8 4 

4 

Reagan O'Neal214
Basels Gym

9.700 9.600 8.7759.000 37.075
3 3 18T 20 5 

5 

Yan Ning Chen262
Maximum Woodlands

9.225 9.450 9.3258.950 36.950
39T 6T 21T 2 6 

6 

Hannah Campbell261
Maximum Woodlands

9.400 9.450 8.7509.200 36.800
16T 6T 6T 21T 7 

7 

Morgan Taylor296
Maximum Woodlands

9.150 9.300 9.2259.100 36.775
46T 18T 14T 4 8 

8 

Abbey Smith346
Powersports Gym

9.250 9.250 9.0509.200 36.750
32T 21T 6T 7 9 

9 

Charlotte Campbell302
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.375 9.650 8.7258.900 36.650
21 1T 27T 23 10T

10T

Billie Jones308
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.050 9.500 9.1508.950 36.650
55T 5 21T 6 10T

10T

Emmy Warr315
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.250 9.200 8.9259.175 36.550
32T 23T 9 12T 12 

12 

Maddie Hilton209
Basels Gym

9.450 9.050 8.9009.125 36.525
12T 26T 13 14 13 

13 

Sophia Singh295
Maximum Woodlands

8.900 9.550 8.8509.150 36.450
70T 4 10T 15T 14 

14 

Faith Morrow311
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.725 9.450 9.1758.000 36.350
2 6T 74 5 15 

15 

Campbell Moore138
RBGA

9.400 9.400 8.4759.050 36.325
16T 12T 16T 41T 16 

16 

Rebecca Morris337
Powersports Gym

9.200 9.450 8.6758.950 36.275
42T 6T 21T 27T 17T

17T

Neha Gawankar126
RBGA

9.250 9.400 8.9758.650 36.275
32T 12T 44T 9T 17T

17T

Brooklyn Gibbs327
Powersports Gym

9.575 8.750 8.8009.100 36.225
6T 37T 14T 17T 19 

19 

Anna-Stuh-See-Yah Anders254
Maximum Woodlands

9.350 9.350 8.6508.850 36.200
22T 15* 34 30* 20T

20T

Madelyn Pratt149
RBGA

9.300 9.350 8.6508.900 36.200
27T 15* 27T 30* 20T

20T

Caroline Kraatz272
Maximum Woodlands

9.250 9.300 8.4759.150 36.175
32T 18T 10T 41T 22 

22 

Michaela Welch163
RBGA

9.100 9.450 8.3009.275 36.125
49T 6T 4 54T 23 

23 

Brilee Strong160
RBGA

9.600 9.300 8.8008.350 36.050
4T 18T 63T 17T 24 

24 
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Whitney Skidmore217
Basels Gym

9.450 8.950 8.6008.975 35.975
12T 30T 20 32T 25 

25 

Laila Corbin318
Powersports Gym

9.050 9.250 8.7008.875 35.875
55T 21T 33 24T 26 

26 

Makena Kyle274
Maximum Woodlands

8.950 9.200 8.5259.050 35.725
64T 23T 16T 36 27 

27 

Julia Gomez328
Powersports Gym

9.225 9.000 8.6758.800 35.700
39T 29 35T 27T 28 

28 

Bailey Jackson332
Powersports Gym

9.350 8.650 8.5009.150 35.650
22T 41T 10T 37T 29 

29 

Isabella McDevitt281
Maximum Woodlands

9.000 8.850 8.9758.800 35.625
62T 34T 35T 9T 30 

30 

Zoe Fiorello119
RBGA

9.450 9.050 8.3008.800 35.600
12T 26T 35T 54T 31 

31 

Nadia Vancia299
Maximum Woodlands

8.850 8.575 8.8509.250 35.525
72T 44 5 15T 32 

32 

Adelynn Bennett223
K2 Academy

9.050 8.700 8.7008.900 35.350
55T 39T 27T 24T 33 

33 

Hadley Baird104
RBGA

9.575 8.850 8.5508.350 35.325
6T 34T 63T 34* 34T

34T

London Hebert235
K2 Academy

9.175 9.050 8.5508.550 35.325
45 26T 53T 34* 34T

34T

Lijah Crow113
RBGA

9.550 8.750 8.3758.600 35.275
8 37T 49T 50T 36 

36 

Mia Padilla146
RBGA

9.300 8.650 8.3008.900 35.150
27T 41T 27T 54T 37 

37 

Taylor Labrada392
Juergen's Tx

9.250 8.950 8.3508.575 35.125
32T 30T 51T 52T 38 

38 

Victoria Gleckler417
WGA Texans

9.350 8.550 8.4008.800 35.100
22T 45T 35T 47T 39 

39 

Sydney Huffman210
Basels Gym

9.200 7.800 9.3008.775 35.075
42T 67T 40 3 40 

40 

Jayden Acosta218
K2 Academy

9.100 9.100 7.9508.900 35.050
49T 25 27T 71 41 

41 

Bradie Smith156
RBGA

9.500 8.550 8.4508.500 35.000
10T 45T 56T 45T 42 

42 

Shay Donohue201
Basels Gym

9.250 8.350 8.8008.500 34.900
32T 52T 56T 17T 43T

43T

Brooklyn Perry400
Juergen's Tx

8.950 8.950 8.4508.550 34.900
64* 30T 53T 45T 43T

43T

Gabriella Giannoni269
Maximum Woodlands

8.950 8.900 8.3008.750 34.900
64* 33 41T 54T 43T

43T

Zoey Austill255
Maximum Woodlands

9.100 8.200 8.7508.625 34.675
49T 56T 48 21T 46T

46T

Lauren Russell290
Maximum Woodlands

8.550 8.500 8.6758.950 34.675
77 47T 21T 27T 46T

46T

Piper Scarborough153
RBGA

9.425 8.300 8.4758.400 34.600
15 55 60T 41T 48 

48 
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Eva Diyasheva321
Powersports Gym

9.400 8.350 8.2258.575 34.550
16T 52T 51T 63 49T

49T

Sophie Meade245
K2 Academy

9.100 8.150 8.5008.800 34.550
49T 58T 35T 37T 49T

49T

McKenzie Notaro247
K2 Academy

9.350 8.500 8.4008.200 34.450
22T 47T 67T 47T 51T

51T

Elizabeth Coe467
K2 Academy

9.050 8.150 8.3008.950 34.450
55T 58T 21T 54T 51T

51T

Arrin Dungan203
Basels Gym

8.200 9.350 8.3508.350 34.250
78T 15T 63T 52T 53 

53 

Lily Mayton244
K2 Academy

8.950 8.200 8.4758.550 34.175
64T 56T 53T 41T 54T

54T

Natalia Colina468
K2 Academy

8.800 8.450 8.2758.650 34.175
74 51 44T 61T 54T

54T

Sophia Peters401
Juergen's Tx

9.400 8.850 8.5007.400 34.150
16T 34T 78T 37T 56T

56T

Jade Joseph391
Juergen's Tx

8.850 8.650 8.0508.600 34.150
72T 41T 49T 68T 56T

56T

Nailah King236
K2 Academy

9.250 8.350 7.6008.925 34.125
32T 52T 26 75 58 

58 

Paige Landry136
RBGA

9.225 7.750 8.1508.900 34.025
39T 70 27T 65T 59 

59 

Derielle Levy394
Juergen's Tx

9.150 7.950 8.0508.700 33.850
46T 65 43 68T 60T

60T

Elena Gallini381
Juergen's Tx

8.950 8.700 8.0008.200 33.850
64T 39T 67T 70 60T

60T

Stella Clark264
Maximum Woodlands

9.300 7.500 8.6008.400 33.800
27T 74 60T 32T 62 

62 

Kayci Harrell130
RBGA

9.100 8.150 8.3008.200 33.750
49T 58T 67T 54T 63 

63 

Giselle Moreno336
Powersports Gym

9.500 6.800 8.5008.500 33.300
10T 78 56T 37T 64T

64T

Katia Bonner370
Juergen's Tx

9.050 6.850 8.4009.000 33.300
55T 77 18T 47T 64T

64T

Camila Ayala-Mass369
Juergen's Tx

8.750 8.500 8.1507.850 33.250
75 47T 76 65T 66 

66 

Jaci Callihan260
Maximum Woodlands

8.900 7.700 8.2008.400 33.200
70T 71 60T 64 67 

67 

Madison Smith158
RBGA

9.200 7.250 8.3008.425 33.175
42T 75T 59 54T 68 

68 

Lillian Babbitt103
RBGA

9.050 7.800 8.1258.150 33.125
55T 67T 72T 67 69 

69 

Sloane Williams474
WGA Texans

9.400 8.000 7.3008.350 33.050
16T 63T 63T 77 70 

70 

Audrianna Hashem132
RBGA

9.150 6.750 8.3758.750 33.025
46T 79 41T 50T 71 

71 

Natalie Uribe298
Maximum Woodlands

8.950 8.000 7.9008.150 33.000
64T 63T 72T 73T 72T

72T
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Katelyn Quinney428
WGA Texans

8.700 8.100 7.5508.650 33.000
76 61 44T 76 72T

72T

Paisley Palmer147
RBGA

9.300 8.050 8.2757.350 32.975
27T 62 80 61T 74 

74 

Larissa Gillman385
Juergen's Tx

9.000 7.650 7.9007.950 32.500
62T 72 75 73T 75 

75 

Lexie Thompson297
Maximum Woodlands

9.100 7.600 7.9257.800 32.425
49T 73 77 72 76 

76 

Lisa Ramos-Rosas472
WGA Texans

9.050 7.850 7.1008.200 32.200
55T 66 67T 78 77 

77 

Regina Vazquez406
Juergen's Tx

9.275 5.000 8.7008.650 31.625
31 80 44T 24T 78 

78 

Maxine Leano423
WGA Texans

7.800 7.250 7.0008.200 30.250
80 75T 67T 79 79 

79 

Brena Grissett475
WGA Texans

8.200 7.800 0.0006.900 22.900
78T 67T 81 81 80 

80 

Karsyn Williams473
WGA Texans

0.000 0.000 6.6007.400 14.000
81 81 78T 80 81 

81 
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